
Thursday, February 14, 2019
8:00 p.m.

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Williamstown, Massachusetts

Please turn off cell phones.
No photography or recording is permitted.

Jazz Faculty Recital

Mr. Syms – John Coltrane, arr. Allen

Jody Grind – Horace Silver

Light Blue – Thelonious Monk, arr. Allen

Ramblin’ – Ornette Coleman

St. Louis Blues – W.C. Handy

Fine and Mellow – Billie Holiday

Take the Coltrane – Duke Ellington

Black Narcissus – Joe Henderson, arr. Allen

Jelly Roll – Charles Mingus

Dance of the Infidels – Bud Powell

I’m Just A Lucky So-and-So – Duke Ellington, arr. Allen

featuring
Kris Allen, alto, baritone saxophones

Mike Kolodny, alto saxophone
John Wheeler, trombone
Samirah Evans, vocals

Avery Sharpe, bass
Connor Meehan, drumset

with guests
Andrew Aramini ’19, piano

Ariella Markowitz ’19, piano
Peter Duke ’21, piano

Jackson Corrigan ’21, piano
Jeff Pearson ’20, guitar



See music.williams.edu for full details and additional happenings as well as to sign up for the weekly
e-newsletters.

Upcoming Events

Club Zambezi Dance Party!
Fri Feb 15 | CenterStage, ’62 Center | 8:00 PM

Club Zambezi Dance Party!
Sat Feb 16 | CenterStage, ’62 Center | 7:00 PM

La Voz de Tres - Visiting Artist Series
Fri Feb 22 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM

Pre-Concert Talk - Berkshire Symphony
Fri Mar 1 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:15 PM

Berkshire Symphony
Fri Mar 1 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM

Berkshire Symphony Family Concert
Sat Mar 2 | Chapin Hall | 2:00 PM

Master Class - Paul Lewis, piano - Visiting Artist Series
Tue Mar 5 | Chapin Hall | 4:15 PM

MIDWEEKMUSIC
Wed Mar 6 | Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM

Paul Lewis, piano - Visiting Artist Series
Wed Mar 6 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM

Williams Chamber Players
Fri Mar 8 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM

Verona Quartet - Visiting Artist Series
Tue Mar 12 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM

MIDWEEKMUSIC
Wed Mar 13 | Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM

3MA - Visiting Artist Series
Thu Mar 14 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM

Axel Strauss, violin - Visiting Artist Series
Tue Apr 2 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM

Master Class - Axel Strauss, violin - Visiting Artist Series
Wed Apr 3 | Williams College | 4:15 PM

Momenta - Visiting Artist Series
Fri Apr 5 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM

Joanna Kurkowicz, violin; Doris Stevenson, piano - Faculty Recital
Sun Apr 7 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 3:00 PM

Prof. Gavin Steingo - Class of 1960 Lecture
Mon Apr 8 | Bernhard Music Center, room 30 | 4:15 PM

Kurt Rosenwinkel Quintet - Visiting Artist Series
Mon Apr 8 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM

MIDWEEKMUSIC in the Chapel
Wed Apr 10 | Thompson Memorial Chapel | 12:15 PM

Piano Master Class - Jeremy Denk - Visiting Artist Series
Wed Apr 10 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 4:15 PM

Jeremy Denk, piano - Visiting Artist Series
Thu Apr 11 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM

Williams Chamber Choir
Fri Apr 12 | Williams College Museum of Art (WCMA) | 4:00 PM

Eya Ensemble - Visiting Artist Series
Fri Apr 12 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM

Williams Percussion Ensemble
Sat Apr 13 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM

Williams Chamber Choir
Sun Apr 14 | Williams College Museum of Art (WCMA) | 4:00 PM

Gospel Choir
Sat Apr 20 | Chapin Hall | 4:00 PM

Pre-Concert Talk - Berkshire Symphony
Fri Apr 26 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:15 PM

Berkshire Symphony Student Soloist Gala
Fri Apr 26 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM

Williams Jazz Ensemble
Sat Apr 27 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM

MIDWEEKMUSIC
Wed May 1 | Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM

Chinese Music Ensemble
Wed May 1 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:00 PM

Brass Ensemble Concert
Thu May 2 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:00 PM

Concert Choir & Chamber Choir
Fri May 3 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM


